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RE/MAX

SUBURBAN (91)
INC.

Tired of Renting???

Now may be a good time to Buyll!

mom* Call me today to find out what homes are available.
Remember you only need 5% down.

360 Guelph St
Georgetown

(905) 877-5211

SALES REPRESENTATIVE
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15(!) SQ FT IN-LAW SUITE 2 FAMlIJES?? To view this one, call

This 2500 sq. ft. Cape Cod style has a lot to offer. A profes- Yvan* 877-5211.
sionally finished 1500 sq. ft. 2 bdrm in-law suite. You will find Won't last at
all the conveniences of a modern home. It sits on a nice 1 | = EE———— " $167,900.

acre lot close to Steeles, easy to commute to the city. A i RM230-94
must to see. Call Yvan* 877 5211 RM252 94

A MINI PALACE

As soon as you enter the driveway you know you are in for
something special. It goes from a spectacular ravine to a
graceful Scarlet O'Hara staircase, lots and lots of features.
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2800 sq. ft. of pure quality & finished basement, pool, satellite | This 3 bedroom bungalow has space and value, many LOOKING FOR 4 BEDHOOM il
dish, hot tub, these are just a few of the numerous upgrades | upgrades, soffits, roof, furnace, new kitchen, hardwood | with private fenced yard, walkout (French doors) to the deck,
and features of this home located on the edge of| floors, w/o from master bedroom to back deck, finished base- | separate dining room, finished basement, very clean and

Georgetown. See it today with Yvan* 877-5211. ment with 2 bedroom inlaw suite., big yard. A must to see at | cosy room. Only $159,500. Call Yvan* 877-5211.
RM297-93 | only $149,900. Call Yvan*. RM285-94 RM236-94

&77-5211 RF//MPX| 873-2618 B33-711 RF//VIPX &74-30

GEORGETOWN Suburban (91) Inc. GEORGETOWN Suburban (91) Inc. TORONTO
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-- , N 2400 sq. ft., spacious open
- 4T concept home, loaded with

SO . w extras pl us attic loft for your
% % $149,900 & % e Bt imagination plus in-law
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WHY RENT? Wighll et . f suite and 2 car garage. TWO FOR ONE

:\gﬁg m ;]hc?:l lldbpaossesrir?leyn?w;egihee?;g:f;en . Call Anne Genoe** 853- |2 fta I;n "[‘:1 'reslden;e se;t 0: over _2 a;:resfwﬁh

. ' ge, L e Sl Tl outbuildings and only five minutes from
ﬁ;gney l?xtp gr : gleys n; | ncur;(:rmall; to gll?o S:atéorh s e & 1505 or 877-521 1RM308 94 Georgetown. Bring your dogs or your horses
Anne™ 877-5211 AM298.04 | = # e i e et L here. Call Anne* for details RM304-94
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WHAT A DEAL! T ke SIRSOOA A . %k $269,900

* 4 $$168,900 &« 4 A GRAND OLD LADY TRUCKERS! CAR BUFFS!

6 3/4% MORTGAGE UNTIL 1999 All dressed up and awaiting your inspection. Spacious § SPotless custom ranch bungalow, spacious kitchen & din- * k $328,000 & &

kitchen with beam li | ing rooms, master ensuite, large dining room, 2 bedroom 55 ACRES - ND -B Py
A for qualified purchaser to assume goes along with this amed ceiling, large great room, separate PO AR

J . , dining room, close in front porch, detached garage, large | !n-law suite, 2 car garage. P-L-U-S large 28’ x 32’ heat- § py, ;s race track, stream, paddocks, and log home with 2
spotiess bungalow, done up to the “Nines” and situated lot, mint condition, many upgrades. Call Anne** to view ed building with 10 ft. overhead doors. Call Anne* 853- car garage within an hours drive from Toronto. Totally

* on extra large lot in town. Call Anne Genoe**. RM165-94 this one. RM314-94 1505 for viewing. RM112-94 secluded. Call Anne** for details. RM242-93
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»hk FREE EVALUATION CERTIFICATE »%

Want to know the value of your home in today’s market.

*»* ANNE (DeFOREST)G ENOE ™ associate Broker

»»Q*;¥¥¥¥i*$**»*t$******
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Bus: 877'521 1 Res: 853"1 505 Erin:833'71 1 { Tor: 874'3051

Put My Experience To Work For You
> v—-n-ﬂvRE/MA)( Suburban (91) Inc., 360 Guelph St., Georgetown

Some restrictions do apply. Not intended to solicit properties already listed for sale.




